

Dear DeKalb Baron Football Supporter:

The DeKalb Baron 2023 football season is fast approaching! The DeKalb Baron Football Boosters is a non-profit organization dedicated to supporting the DeKalb Baron football team. Our goal is to raise funds to support a high-quality program and provide a positive football experience for students, fans, visitors, and the community.

The DeKalb Baron football program helps our players develop leadership skills, self-discipline, and pride in themselves and their community. We are very proud of our student athletes. Most of the funding for team expenses comes from donations. One of our largest expenses is team meals for our Varsity, JV, and Freshmen football teams. We have players from all backgrounds, so it is important to us to provide a carb loaded meal to our players during the week and a healthy meal before each game. We also provide sports drinks to keep our players hydrated during games.

As you can imagine, 70-80 football players eat a lot! We are looking for businesses to help us feed our teams. Enclosed you will find more information about this sponsorship opportunity.

DeKalb Baron Football Boosters is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, so all donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for your support! GO BARONS!

DeKalb Baron Football Boosters

Kevin Mahoney President Donna King Vice President Stephanie Ross Secretary Stacy Schmidt Treasurer



GATORADE® Sponsor—\$1,000

You provide the funds, and we will purchase the GATORADE® for the season!

- Full Page Ad in Game Night Program
- 3x5 Vinyl Banner
- Game Announcements–All home games
- Website and Social Media Recognition

Feed the Team-\$500

Sponsor a team meal! Grocery or restaurant gift cards accepted. We will handle the details!

- 1/4 Page Ad in Game Night Program
- Feed the Team Plaque
- Game Announcements-All home games
- Website and Social Media Recognition

Feed the Team-In Kind

You provide the meat, pasta, salad and/or dessert for the team meal! Cooked or uncooked... we will do the rest!

- 1/4 Page Ad in Game Night Program
- Feed the Team Plaque
- Game Announcements–All home games
- Website and Social Media Recognition

If you have a specific design for your advertisement and/or banner, please email it to dekalbfootballbooster@gmail.com. PDF and JPEG files are accepted.

Please make all checks payable to DeKalb Baron Football Boosters.

Venmo @DeKalbFootball-Boosters

Sponsor Contact Information:

| Business Name: | |
|----------------|----------------|
| Contact Name: | Sponsor Level: |
| Phone: | Email: |

Mail form and payment to: DeKalb Baron Football Boosters PO Box 53 Auburn, IN 46706

DeKalb Baron Football Boosters · PO Box 53 · Auburn, IN 46706 · dekalbfootballbooster@gmail.com Visit our new website at dekalbbaronfootballboosters.com!